Bullet Series
Powerful video security built for the toughest environments
Overview
Industry-Leading 10-Year Product Warranty
Verkada’s Bullet Series delivers enterprise-grade security with leading edge-
based processing and onboard storage in a new, bold form factor. Built to
withstand the toughest environments, the Bullet Series features a sealed alum-
inum housing, ensuring cameras stay protected with an IK10 vandal resistance

Power: 12W (IEEE 802.3af PoE), 20W (IEEEE 802.3at PoE)
Temperature: -20°C - 50°C (14°F - 122°F), 802.3af / -40°C - 50°C (-40°F - 122°F), 802.3at
Humidity: 90%
Connectivity 10/100Mb RJ-45 Cable Connector for Network/PoE Connection
VERKADA INC BULLET SERIES
Verkada Inc. 405 E 4th Ave, San Mateo, CA, 94401
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © Verkada Inc . All rights reserved.
Product Name MP WDR Lens Grade IR Onboard
Retention
People/
Vehicle
Analytics
Cost (MSRP)
CB51-30E-HW 5.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor ✓ 30 Days ✓ $1,399
CB51-60E-HW 5.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor ✓ 60 Days ✓ $1,799
CB51-90E-HW 5.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor ✓ 90 Days ✓ $2,199
CB51-365E-HW 5.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor ✓ 365 Days ✓ $3,599
CB61-30E-HW 8.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor ✓ 30 Days ✓ $1,799
CB61-60E-HW 8.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor ✓ 60 Days ✓ $2,699
CB61-90E-HW 8.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor ✓ 90 Days ✓ $3,599
CB51-30TE-HW 5.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor ✓ 30 Days ✓ $1,499
CB51-60TE-HW 5.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor ✓ 60 Days ✓ $1,899
CB51-90TE-HW 5.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor ✓ 90 Days ✓ $2,299
CB51-36T5E-HW 5.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor ✓ 365 Days ✓ $3,699
CB61-30TE-HW 8.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor ✓ 30 Days ✓ $1,899
CB61-60TE-HW 8.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor ✓ 60 Days ✓ $2,799
CB61-90TE-HW 8.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor ✓ 90 Days ✓ $3,699
Ordering Information | Bullet Series
VERKADA INC BULLET SERIES
Verkada Inc. 405 E 4th Ave, San Mateo, CA, 94401